STURGEON CITY CODE

Section
15.200
15.210
15.220
15.340

15.400
15.410
15.420

15.600
15.610
15.620
15.630
15.640
15.650
15.660
15.670
15.680

CHAPTER 15: MISCELLANEOUS
INDEX

Article I. Numbering of Business houses and Residences.

Numbering of Buildings, Division Line Method.
Clerk to Keep Map, Assign Numbers.

Owner to Display Number.

Penalty

Article Il. Salvage Yards

Salvage Yards Defined and Regulated.
Pre-existing Salvage Yards.
Violation/Penalty

Article I11: Utility Services To lllegal Aliens and Threat of Identity Theft

Policy.

Discretion Advised.

Program Purpose and Definitions
Identification of Red Flags

Detecting Red Flags

Preventing and Mitigating Identity Theft
Program Updates

Program Administration.

Program Adoption



